8	- 20			1 101 11 1 100		
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. 14	[1 Jan/05]	MN44191	35/08		
Date In: 11/10/2018 /6/38	Jeb description		Date &Time C	ompleted ·	Done pi.	
REF NO. X/RA/C1119017982/V	SAS c-filling	•				
VOLUME SMO 8632 D	E-mall(Spale ste	, AIC this)				
00111162219 118:30	I-Motor Claim	Form	(v			
1-Motor W/O (Withles OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)						
(II) (II) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded					
	Assessment/Survey Report					
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wkst2					Mileoa.
Professed Wicep / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (11		Tolt	Fax:	7.1430.444.042994)
TP Particulars: Veh No: PA	X532 D.	. INC(.)/Non-INC	()		
Owner / Driver: (9,500,5		Tcl:)	
Land and the state of the state	od: ()	Cover Type:)	
Confirmed by : (Dates,	Tim			
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	ote-Est Status (W	O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%	%. P: 80-100%	1	
Year of Registration: () W	arranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	0()/\$2,000()	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	र प्राप्त हर भग्न	75	
General Kalifalis as A Than Michigal Bull	於語句如語	field harding	并是这种规律可以	**************************************	71.	
() Walle-In Customar : Customer's Infor	mation strictly Con	Idential & St	rictly NO refer t	of repoller.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	URGENTLY.	•	_ · · ·	13 7)
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoice:	YES()/N	0()1	owing Co: (HOAD A PENNERON	SPECIAL PROPERTY.	ici marin
namena sa sa sa na sa namena sa			科斯拉斯斯斯斯科	official state with	d'amount p	y
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	ourtesy Car ()		*		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)			,	7 ,	
 Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost>\$3 	000] (
Infurý i					1000	erent de la
	STORY AND VIANO	ATMINIA PRINT		机等的	Marian .	
Date from the transfer of the second	ACCRETATION TO A STATE OF	HIT WE THE THE THE TAXABLE TO A TAXAB				
						a Podemini
	<u> </u>				•	-
1	-		PANADAN SANA	6V 1/0V		(salistics) two-Chili
NA1907765	(0)	TO NO PORTE	at Reporting (330	Charles and the Control of the Contr	Sarsalis !	Mentifer
		1) AR 1 Aceldo 2) DA 1 Dames	Assessment (310	240/34 240/34	3 .	*
OCCUPATION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	NO CHARACTER TO THE	3) TY: Towing	These Ph Survey	\$12	0	
river/Owner:			Through Survey (Fo	wef 10 Jan 2005)		
ontact No:		ATR . Re-lan	nollon	57 T. 516		
arnaged Portion:		7) NI : Idao D.	Honal Services:			
		CO VA D	ny Cor / Tpt Allows	nee 3	13	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		anic. Hann	Covordination	1	23	
	THE WAY TO SEE	Charles and A.	collect Excess Coor	THE STATE ST	35	
varalture Community (1984)	CANADA SANCTER ST	TP (NII) 1	Th (Louis Hee) af and	The second	30	MINIST.
at. 13		Involve dated		Fee Charged	CAMILLY	l
72/3:		Involce dated		200		

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

AND SHOULD REAL PROPERTY IN THE SECOND SECON	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	11/10/2019 16:38	
Date Of Accident	11/10/2019 08:30	
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG UPPER BUKIT TIMAH ROAD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
Participation of the Participa	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SMD8532D	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	LAM SIN HONG JUSTINE	
NRIC No	S9239779C	
Email Address	JUSTINELAM24@GMAIL.COM	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98262642	
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-98262642	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	AUDI	
Model	A4 AVANT-2.0 TFSI (A)	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	DMPCSN3066461900	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	LAM SIN HONG JUSTINE	
NRIC No	S9239779C	
Date Of Birth	24/10/1992	
Occupation	INDOOR	
Date Of Driving Pass	24/10/2010	
Driving Experience	8 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS	
Gender	MALE	
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98262642	
Fax Number		
Contact Number	OTHERS-98262642	

JUSTINELAM24@GMAIL.COM

BLK 707 JURONG WEST STREET 71 Address

#06-48

Postcode 640707

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE CLEAR Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

DRY

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO NO

YES

NO

3

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

NO

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

PA7359A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA HIACE

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number

HO SWEE LIN

S0205069B 83666348

Address Postcode

Page 2 of 22

Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

SKETCH PLAN	Alone Bu	IKY 7 MAH ROA	D.
	A - Toyota B - My Kel	Hiace 0 8532D. hide 1359A	
	right sign along the land was a cut into ween light of the cut state of th	8:35am on ng upper i	toyota Higgs
DECLARATION /We declare the forest	1 Of Off driver is	gnature s not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

	ACCII	ENT DATE: 11 .10 2019 (DD/MM/YYY).	TIME: 08. :30 (HH:MM)
		ION: Along upper Bukit Ti	
		U = III	The state of the s
	1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
		a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SMD 8532 D	N. 15 St.
		DINSURANCE COMPANY: China Tall	olug .
		CIPOLICY NUMBER: DMPCSN 3066	46/1900
#2		dIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY	/ TUNES DADTY CIDE STHEET
		OMAKE & MODEL: Audi A4 2-0 A	THIRD PARTITING STREET
36			LAND DUOI E A OXI IEEE
		TYPE: SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN / LORRY /	MOTORCYCLE, OTHERS)
36		BIVEHICLE CATEGORY PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL	/ MOTORCYCLE)
		h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	
19		I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURA IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM) / REPO	MCE (AERIGOD)
	2	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	SKING ONLY)
		AINAME LAM SIN HONG JUST	TINE MALE OFEMALE
		b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$9239 7798	CONTACT: 98262642
		CIADDRESS: BLK 707 JURDNG V	ECT 07 77
- 4		LINE OF THE PROPERTY	
		CONTINUE TO 3, d IF DRIVER ALSO POUCY HOLE	-
4 No of passo	1.7.7	DRIVER	JEK
4 140 ed hersto	nger	GINAME: -As orbove-	
. Chiefuding di	river.)	b NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	(MALE / FEMALE)
(3)		c) ADDRESS:	CONTACT
Tun Port	90		
Two female	1	d) DATE OF BIRTH: (24) 10)1192) (DD/MA	4/74/4
		e OCCUPATION: (MDOOR) OUTDOOR	
			2011
	4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYER OF THE INSURED	
		IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH I	
	5.	DI WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RAINING / OT	
		O ROAD SURFACE: DRYY WET / OTHERS	
#/I	6,	WAS ANYBODY INJURED IYES ANOL	
***	7.	D) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES (NO)	70 20 71
		IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
	8.	HIRD PARTY VEHICLE	= 1 11°
At the of passons	ger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 1A 1359A	MODEL TOYOTA HIACE
(testinating dr	Sever)	6) DRIVER'S NAME: HO SWEE LIN	100
()		CI NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S0205069B	CONTACT: 83666348
" /	9.	HIRÖ, PARTY VEHICLE	
* No of passo	dete	마실하는	MODEL:
		e) DRIVER'S NAME:	
(Including d	-11/2r)	f) NRICYFIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
()		νιι η η Α <u> </u>	es euer eo- With II IV. reverente to table par a sul 1905 N
700		57C 324	

email = Justine Lam \$24@gmail-com VIDEO



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

MXT N SN AN0420A THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Engine No : CDN040684

Chassis No: WAUZZZ8K59A232069

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSN3066461900

1. Index Mark and Registration

SMD8532D

2. Name of Policy Holder

Number of Vehicle

MR LAM SIN HONG JUSTINE

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment 03 SEPTEMBER 2019

Date of Expiry of Insurance

02 SEPTEMBER 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *

(A) THE POLICYHOLDER.

(B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS PERMISSION.

PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS BEEN SO PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.

6. Limitations as to use: *

USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD TUITION DRIVING TEST RACING PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING, THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS OTHER THAN SAMPLES IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS OR USE FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE MOTOR TRADE.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : SWEE SENG CREDIT PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

 Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

BRESS

Authorised Signatory



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: 566550020G / GST Heg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM (A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS: Vehicle Registration No: SMD Original Report No NRIC/FIN/Passport No: Name(as shownin NRIC): (*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate Address Singapore(Contact (Tel) Mobile No.: Email Address 10 Date of Accident Time of Accident: Place of Accident Insurance Company: (B) ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS: I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments: V Brack Whish Policyholder / Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Date: Name: NRIC/FINNO .:

Date: